Fr

Sa.

Fr
Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr
Fr

So

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Sa

Fr
Fr

Fr

20.01.

11.02.

24.02.
24.03.

21.04.

19.05.

23.06. -25.06
14.07.

23.07.

18.08.

08.09.

22.09.

06.10.

04.11.

24.11.

08.12.

05.01.24

Ubung

Ubungsplan 2023
Abteilung Amlishagen

Hauptversammlung

Ubung
Ubung

Ubung

Ubung

Heimattage

Ubung

Familienwanderung

Ubung

Gemeinsame Ubungen aller Abt.

Ubung
Ubung

Putzen

Ubung

Ubung

Abteilungsversammlung Amlishagen

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr



